
選手名 所属 １Ｒ ２Ｒ ＳＦ Ｆ

中村　早希

西谷　稚子
81

西谷　稚子
WO

西谷　稚子
WO

小原　郁美
82

小原　郁美
82

鳥塚　淳子
82

優勝

石井　万由奈
62,46,62

大木　奈緒美
86

大河　真由
80

大河　真由
WO

石井　万由奈
64,62

小野　礼子
98(6)

石井　万由奈
83

石井　万由奈
83

1

2

6

3

4

ＢＳＴＣ

吉田　嬌子 千葉ガーデン

鳥塚　淳子

東洋ｴﾝｼﾞﾆｱﾘﾝｸﾞ

Ｔ．ＡＳＫＡ

女子Ａ級シングルス

中村　早希

小原　郁美5

ＩＣＰＴ

ＫＡＭＯ澤田　まさみ

西谷　稚子

Bye

13

14

8

7

9

10

11

12

針生　仁子 幕張ベイタウン15

16

大野　友佳 ＣＢＫ

アートヒル

水谷　陽子

石井　万由奈

西小中台団地

新東日本シュガー

大河　真由

小野　礼子

Ｔ．ＡＳＫＡ

エア・チョット

野木　佳子

大木　奈緒美

伊藤　俊江 鷹之台

新東日本シュガー


